
EDITION 8 - UPDATED



Glass On Glass
GNG - All Glass - Art Deco

Pages 4 - 65

Rectangular 
Silver Collection
Pages 100 - 122

Rectangular 
Gold Collection
Pages 123-127

Rectangular 
Solid Wood Collection

Pages 128 - 131

Rectangular 
Glitter Collection
Pages 132 - 133

Rectangular 
Colours Collection
Pages 134 - 139

Baroque & Swept
Frame Collection
Pages 140 - 159

Window Mirrors
Pages 160 - 163

Circles, Ovals & Shapes
Pages 164 - 193

Overmantles
Pages 194 - 205

Rectangular 
Polcore Collection
Pages 206 - 235

Essential
All Glass Collection
Pages 236 - 247

Console Table;
Mirrors & Home Bar

Pages 66 - 73

Rectangular 
Grey Collection
Pages 74 - 83

Rectangular 
Grey Laca Collection

Pages 84 - 99



Britannia Mirrors Ltd has been established for 
more than 30 years and still remains a family 
run Business. Over the years Britannia Mirrors 
Ltd has acquired an enviable reputation for 
supplying the trade with quality products and 
excellent customer service.

Britannia Mirrors Ltd offers one of the most 
comprehensive range of quality framed and 
unframed mirrors in the industry. Our collection 
ranges from traditional & decorative gilt and 
silver framed mirrors, over mantles, oval mirrors, 
shaped mirrors, minimalist, contemporary and 
modern designer mirrors, solid wood mirrors, 
free standing floor and table top mirrors, 
bathroom mirrors.

Welcome

Unit 5 – 87 Lockfield Avenue, Enfield, Middlesex, EN3 7PY 
Tel : 020 8804 0392   
www.britanniamirrorsltd.co.uk  .  sales@britanniamirrorsltd.co.uk

As the majority of products offered by Britannia 
Mirrors Ltd are made in our factory in North 
London, we have the capability to produce 
large and small runs of products to suit every 
requirement. Britannia Mirrors Ltd supplies 
National Department Stores, Independent 
Department Stores, Furniture Stores, Glass 
and Mirror Shops, Interior Furnishers, Pubs, 
Clubs and Hotels.



43

2

1

1	 GNG Grey
136cm x 44cm
181cm x 44cm

2	 GNG Grey Circle
80cm Diameter 

3	 GNG Grey
154cm x 62cm
174cm x 82cm

4	 GNG Grey
82cm x 57cm
91cm x 91cm
103cm x 77cm

4 Made in
England

Price List Page 15



82 x 57cm
91 x 91cm

103 x 77cm

GNG Grey
123 x 98cm
154 x 62cm
174 x 82cm

5Made in
England

Price List Page 15



GNG Grey
82 x 57cm
91 x 91cm
103 x 77cm
123 x 98cm
154 x 62cm
174 x 82cm

6

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



Elisa Grey
136 x 44cm
181 x 44cm

7

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



2	 GNG Silver
82cm x 57cm
91cm x 91cm
103cm x 77cm

3	 GNG Silver
154cm x 62cm
174cm x 82cm

1

2

3

1	 Elisa Silver
181cm x 44cm
136cm x 44cm

8

Made in
England

Price List Page 15 & 16



GNG Silver
82 x 57cm
91 x 91cm

103 x 77cm

154 x 62cm
174 x 82cm

9

Made in
England

123 x 98cm

Price List Page 15 & 16



GNG Silver
154 x 62cm
174 x 82cm

10

Made in
England

Price List Page 15 & 16



Elisa Silver
136cm x 44cm
181cm x 44cm

11

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



Elisa Bronze
136cm x 44cm
181cm x 44cm

12

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



GNG Bronze
103cm x 77cm

13

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



BC 850 Grey
112cm x 81cm

14

Made in
England

Price List Page 11



GNG Grey Oval 
83cm x 62cm

15

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



SA 228 Pimlico Silver
74 x 58cm
104 x 74cm

16

Made in
England

Price List Page 19



Pimilco Grey 

89 x 64 cm

17

Made in
England

Price List Page 18



Made in
England

Roma Grey
105 x 75cm

18

Price List Page 18



Amalfi 
108cm x 77cm

19Made in
England

Price List Page 10



 BC 309 Grey  
111 cm x 80cm

20 Made in
England

Price List Page 10



BC 306 Grey 

111cm x 80cm
21Made in

England

Price List Page 10



 BC 559 Grey 
108cm x 77cm

22 Made in
England

Price List Page 11



BC 559 Silver 

108cm x 77cm
23Made in

England

Price List Page 11



 BC 750 
108cm x 77cm

24 Made in
England

Price List Page 11



BC 669 
103cm x 77cm 
155cm x 64cm

25Made in
England

Price List Page 11



BC 04
103cm x 77cm26 Made in

England

Price List Page 10



BC 06 
92cm x 62cm 27Made in

England

Price List Page 10



E500 Black	
117cm x 84cm

28

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



E500 Silver 
117cm x 84cm

29

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



 4681 Silver

142 x 66cm
172 x 81cm
210 x 100cm

30

Price List Page 4



F5133
182cm x 76cm

31

DI
SC
ON

TIN
UE
D



E500 Grey	
117cm x 84cm

32 Made in
England

Price List Page 15



E300 Grey 
109cm x 79cm

33Made in
England



BM 108
102cm x 76cm
122cm x 91cm

34

REPLACED WITH 

8012 PAGE 239



BM 103
97 x 71cm

112 x 81cm

35

Price List Page 11



Shards	
140cm x 100cm

36

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Brit 4 Grey
Also available with all Silver Mirror

102cm x 81cm
37Made in

England

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



Brit 1	
122cm x 81cm

38 Made in
England

Price List Page 11



Brit 131 Grey 
127cm x 94cm

39Made in
England

DIS
CO

NTI
NU

ED



Brit 2	
122cm x 51cm

Made in
England

40

Price List Page 11



Chester 
91cm x 61cm

122cm x 61cm

Made in
England

41

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



 Brit 10 
112cm x 79cm

Made in
England

42

Price List Page 11



Brit 9 Silver 

138cm x 62cm
Made in
England

43

Price List Page 11



Strada Silver	
107 x 82cm
157 x 66cm

44

Made in
England

Price List Page 20



Strada Grey
107 x 82cm 
157 x 66cm

45

Made in
England

Price List Page 21



 M5064 GNG 
92cm Diameter

46

Price List Page 17



Stella
90cm Diameter 

47

Price List Page 20



 ASC 689 Antique Silver 
92cm Diameter

48

Price List Page 10



SA 375 Fan 

90cm x 80cm
49

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



Made in
England Athena Silver Hexa 

154cm x 62cm
50

Price List Page 10



Made in
England

Athena Grey Hexa 

154cm x 62cm
51

Price List Page 10



 Palazzo Silver Hexa 
133cm x 44cm

52 Made in
England

Price List Page 18



Palazzo Grey Hexa 

133cm x 44cm
53Made in

England

Price List Page 18



Piazza Silver Hexa Quad	
62cm x 62cm
Sold Individually

54 Made in
England

Price List Page 18



Piazza Silver Hexa Duo 
62cm x 62cm

Sold Individually
55Made in

England

Price List Page 18



Tripoli	
46cm x 41cm
Sold as set of 3

56 Made in
England

Price List Page 22



Arosa 
62cm x 62cm

57Made in
England

Price List Page 10



Croma Grey Hexa Laca	
74cm x 74cm
Sold Individually

58 Made in
England

Price List Page 12



Deco Grey Hexa Laca
76cm x 76cm

59Made in
England

Price List Page 14



FM 4007
79cm x 48cm
87cm x 56cm
94cm x 41cm
123cm x 31cm 
155cm x 31cm

60

Made in
England

Price List Page 15



Trio Grey
132cm x 76cm

Landscape or Portrait

61

Made in
England

Price List Page 22



Verona Silver
91cm x 66cm 

106cm x 76cm 

62

Made in
England

Price List Page 24



Verona Gold
91cm x 66cm 106cm x 76cm 63Made in

England

Price List Page 24



Venetian

105cm x 75cm 116cm x 90cm
64 Made in

England

Price List Page 23



Venice Wrap
 129cm x 45cm

65

Made in
England

Price List Page 24



8793 Home Bar
122cm (w) x 52cm (d) x 116cm (h)
Comes with :- Adjustable feet; LED lights (front); bottle opener; wine and glasses rack (rear); mirrored work area.
Home Bar can be made to bespoke sizes and finishes.

FRONT VIEW
(Props not included)

REAR VIEW
(Props not included)

66

Made in
England

Price List Page 25



Vesuvio Grey Console Table
with 8793 Grey Laca Mirror

110cm (w) x 32cm (d) x 86cm (h) 
with mirror 91cm (w) x 117cm (h)

81cm (w) x 32cm (d) x 86cm (h) 
with mirror 76cm (w) x 107cm (h)

Sold separately

67

Made in
England

Price List Page 25



915 Silver Glitter Console Set 
with Silver Mirror sides & top

Table 81cm (w) x 35cm (d) x 86cm (h) 
Mirror 77cm (w) x 108cm (h)

Table 110cm (w) x 35cm (d) x 86cm (h) 
Mirror 91cm (w) x 117cm (h)

Champagne Glitter
with Silver Mirror

Dark Grey Glitter 
with Grey Mirror

Black Glitter 
with Grey Mirror

68

Made in
England

Price List Page 25



853 Silver Console Table 
with Silver Mirror

Table 	 81cm (w) x 35cm (d) x 86cm (h)
Mirror	 76cm (w) x 107cm (h)

Table	 110cm (w) x 35cm (d) x 86cm (h)
Mirror	 91cm (w) x 117cm (h)

Bespoke size can be made to order

Tables and mirrors are sold and 
priced separately not as a set.

69

Made in
England

Price List Page 25



Vesuvio Coffee Table  
with Grey Smoked Mirror
110cm (w) x 60cm (d) x 47cm (h)

70 Made in
England

Price List Page 25



Vesuvio Plinths 
with Grey Smoked Mirror

61cm (h) x 35cm (w) x 35cm (d) 

91cm (h) x 35cm (w) x 35cm (d)

122cm (h) x 35cm (w) x 35cm (d)
Sold separately not as a set

71

Made in
England

Price List Page 25



Grey Cube
Sold separately

30cm (w) x 30cm (d) x 60cm (h)

1246 Grey Console Table
Sold separately

81cm (w) x 30cm (d) x 85cm (h)
72 Made in

England

Price List Page 25



Silver Cube
Sold separately

30cm (w) x 30cm (d) x 60cm (h)

1246 Silver Console Table
Sold separately

81cm (w) x 30cm (d) x 85cm (h)
73Made in

England

Price List Page 25



840 Grey
92 x 67cm 
107 x 77cm

118 x 92cm
130 x 47cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 47cm

168 x 62cm
168 x 77cm

168 x 107cm
199 x 77cm

Made in
England

74

Price List Page 8



0116 Grey

94 x 69cm
109 x 79cm
119 x 94cm
130 x 46cm

132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm
170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm

170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

Made in
England

75

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



166 Grey
94 x 69cm
107 x 76cm
120 x 94cm
132 x 49cm
132 x 109cm
170 x 49cm
170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm
170 x 109cm
201x 79cm

76

Made in
England

Price List Page 3



Siena Grey
167cm x 61cm 
167cm x 76cm

117cm x 91cm 
129cm x 46cm

91cm x 66cm 
106cm x 76cm

77Made in
England

129cm x 106cm
1 67 cm x 46cm

167cm x 106cm
198cm x 76cm

Price List Page 20



8793 Grey
91 x 66cm
106 x 76cm
117 x 91cm
129 x 46cm
129 x 106cm
167 x 46cm
167 x 61cm
167 x 76cm
167 x 106cm
198 x 76cm

78

Made in
England

Price List Page 8



131 Grey

89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm
114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

127 x 104cm
165 x 43cm
165 x 59cm
165 x 74cm

165 x 104cm
196 x 74cm

79

Made in
England

Price List Page 2



993 Grey
91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

Made in
England

80

Price List Page 9



5303 Antique Silver

93 x 68cm
108 x 78cm
118 x 93cm
131 x 47cm

131 x 108cm
169 x 47cm
169 x 63cm
169 x 78cm

169 x 108cm
200 x 78cm

81

Made in
England

Price List Page 5



Sherwood Grey
94 x 69cm
107 x 77cm
120 x 94cm

133 x 110cm

171 x 79cm

171 x 110cm

82

Made in

England

133 x 49cm

171 x 49cm

171 x 64cm

201 x 79cm

Price List Page 20



1570 Grey
94 x 69cm 

107 x 77cm 
120 x 94cm 
133 x 49cm 

133 x 110cm 
171 x 49cm 
171 x 64cm 
171 x 79cm 

171 x 110cm  
201 x 79cm

83

Made in
England

Price List Page 3



1372 Dark Concrete Laca
85 x 60cm
100 x 70cm
110 x 85cm
131 X 105cm
161 x 71cm

84

Made in
England

Price List Page 2



1372 Dark Concrete Laca 

161cm x 70cm 85Made in
England

Price List Page 2



1372 Light Concrete

Sizes available for both finishes

85 x 60cm
100 x 70cm

110 x 85cm 
123 x 39cm

123 x 100cm
161 x 39cm

161 x 55cm
161 x 70cm

161 x 100cm
192 x 70cm

1372 Dark Concrete

Made in
England

86

Price List Page 2 



1372 Dark Concrete Laca 

161cm x 70cm

87

Made in
England

Price List Page 2



993 Grey Laca
91cm x 66cm 
107cm x 76cm

168cm x 76cm
188cm x 97cm

117cm x 91cm 
137cm x 112cm

Made in
England

88

Price List Page 9



89



Sherwood Grey Laca
94 x 69cm
107 x 77cm
120 x 94cm
140 x 115cm
171 x 79cm
191 x 100cm

90

Price List Page 20



8107 Silver / Black Laca
94cm x 69cm 
110cm x 79cm 
120cm x 94cm

140cm x 115cm 
171cm x 79cm 
191cm x 100cm

91

0116 Grey Laca
79cm x 79cm
109cm x 79cm
119cm x 94cm

140cm x 114cm
170cm x 79cm
190cm x 99cm

DIS
CO

NTI
NU

ED

Price List Page 7



8793 Grey Laca
91  x 66cm
107 x 76cm 
117 x 91cm 
137 x 112cm 
168 x 76cm 
188 x 97cm

92

Made in
England

Price List Page 8



93



6742 Chrome Laca

88cm x 63cm 101cm x 70cm 113cm x 88cm 164cm x 73cm
Made in
England

94

Price List Page 5



3” Manhattan 
Grey Laca

117cm x 91cm
137cm x 112cm

95

Made in
England

DISC
ONT

INUE
D



Vegas Grey Laca
92 x 67cm
105 x 75cm
118 x 92cm

Made in
England

96

Price List Page 23



Cordoba Bronze Laca
91cm x 66cm 

104cm x 73cm 
116cm  x  91cm

97

Made in
England

Price List Page 12



Deco Bronze Laca
91cm x 66cm 

104cm x 73cm 
116cm x 91cm

98

Made in
England

Price List Page 14



Vegas Bronze Laca 
92cm x 67cm 

105cm x 75cm 
118cm x 92cm

99

Made in
England

Price List Page 22



131 Silver
89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm

114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

127 x 104cm
165 x 43cm

165 x 59cm
165 x 74cm

165 x 104cm
196 x 74cm

100 Made in
England

Price List Page 2



91 x 66cm
106 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
129 x 46cm

129 x 106cm
167 x 46cm

167 x 61cm
167 x 76cm

Siena Silver

167 x 106cm
198 x 76cm

101Made in
England

Price List Page 20



518 Silver
95 x 70cm
108 x 78cm

121 x 95cm
134 x 50cm

134 x 111cm
172 x 50cm

172 x 65cm
172 x 80cm

172 x 111cm
202 x 80cm

102 Made in
England

Price List Page 4



885 Silver
92 x 67cm

108 x 77cm
118 x 92cm
131 x 47cm
131 x 108cm

  169 x 47cm
169 x 62cm
169 x 77cm
169 x 108cm
199 x 77cm

103

Made in
England

Price List Page 9



8107 
Chrome Silver
94 x 69cm
109 x 79cm
119 x 94cm
132 x 48cm
132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm
170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm
170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

104

Made in
England

DIS
CO

NTI
NU

ED



8107 
Chrome Grey

94 x 69cm
109 x 79cm
119 x 94cm
132 x 48cm

132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm
170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm

170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

105

Made in
England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



8107 
Black / Silver
94 x 69cm
110 x 79cm
120 x 94cm
133 x 49cm
133 x 110cm
171 x 49cm
171 x 64cm
171 x 79cm
171 x 110cm
201 x 79cm

106

Made in
England

Price List Page 7



94 x 69cm
110 x 79cm

120 x 94cm
133 x 49cm

133 x 110cm
171 x 49cm

171 x 64cm
171 x 79cm

8107 Silver
171 x 110cm
201 x 79cm

107Made in
England

Price List Page 7



8117 Silver
94 x 69cm
107 x 76cm
119 x 94cm
132 x 48cm
132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm
170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm
170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

108

Made in
England

Price List Page 7



79 x 79cm
109 x 79cm

117 x 91cm
137 x 113cm

Sherwood BRS
170 x 79cm
188 x 97cm

109Made in
England

Price List Page 20



8931 Silver
94 x 69cm
109 x 79cm

119 x 94cm
132 x 48cm

132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm

170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm

170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

110 Made in
England

Price List Page 9



94 x 69cm
109 x 79cm

119 x 94cm
132 x 48cm

132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm

170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm

8931 White / Silver
170 x 109cm

200 x 79cm
111Made in

England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



5303 Silver

93cm x 68cm
109cm x 79cm
118cm x 93cm

168cm x 78cm
201cm x 78cm

112

Made in
England

Made in
England

5303 Champagne

93cm x 68cm
109cm x 79cm
118cm x 93cm

168cm x 78cm
201cm x 78cm

Price List Page 5 



853 Silver
91cm x 66cm

107cm x 76cm
117cm x 91cm
130cm x 46cm
168cm x 76cm
198cm x 76cm

113

Made in
England

Price List Page 8



1	 752 Silver

2	 752 Bronze

3	 752 Champagne

89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm
114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm
127 x 104cm
165 x 43cm
165 x 58cm
168 x 76cm
168 x 107cm
196 x 74cm

1

2

3

114

Made in
England

ice List Page 26Price List Page 26Price List Page 6



3237 Silver
122 x 36cm
160 x 36cm
160 x 51cm
160 x 66cm

115

Made in
England

Made in
England

84 x 58cm
99 x 69cm

109 x 84cm

160 x 36cm
160 x 51cm
160 x 66cm

3237 Grey
84 x 58cm
99 x 69cm
109 x 84cm
122 x 36cm

Price List Page 4



658 Silver
91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
127 x 43cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm 
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

116 Made in
England

DISC
ONT

INUE
D



86 x 61 cm
102 x 71cm

112 x 86cm
124 x 41cm

124 x 102cm
163 x 41cm

163 x 56cm
163 x 71cm

Dahlia Silver
163 x 102cm

193 x 71cm
117Made in

England

Price List Page 12



605 Champagne
91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm 

117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
137 x 107cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm

168 x 76cm
168 x 107cm

198 x 76cm118 Made in
England

Price List Page 5



605 White Silver

91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm 
117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
137 x 107cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

119

Made in
England

Price List Page 5



Lily Silver
94 x 69cm
109 x 79cm

119 x 94cm
130 x 46cm

132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm

170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm

170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

120 Made in
England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Sherwood Silver
170cm x 79cm119cm x 94cm109cm x 79cm94cm x 69cm 140cm x 64cm

121Made in
England

Price List Page 20



Argenta
89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm 

114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

127 x 104cm
165 x 43cm

165 x 58cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
196 x 74cm

122 Made in
England

Price List Page 10



89 x 64cm 
104 x 74cm

114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

127 x 104cm
165 x 43cm

165 x 58cm
168 x 76cm

Vienna
168 x 107cm

196 x 74cm
123Made in

England

Price List Page 24



Highgrove (491 G/S)
91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

124 Made in
England

Price List Page 16



885 Champagne
91 x 66cm

107 x 76cm
117 x 91cm
137 x 61cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

125

Made in
England

Price List Page 9



Sherwood Gold
94 x 69cm 109 x 79cm 119 x 94cm 140 x 64cm 170 x 79cm

126 Made in
England

Price List Page 20



86 x 61 cm
102 x 71cm

112 x 86cm
124 x 41cm

124 x 102cm
163 x 41cm

163 x 56cm
163 x 71cm

Dahlia Gold
163 x 102cm

193 x 71cm
127Made in

England

Price List Page 12



701 Oak
89cm x 64cm 104cm x 74cm 127cm x 43cm

128 Made in
England

Price List Page 6 



702 Dark Oak
127cm x 43cm104cm x 74cm89cm x 64cm

129Made in
England

Price List Page 6 



Reclaim
94 x 69cm
112 x 81cm
122 x 97cm
137 x 61cm
173 x 81cm
173 x 112cm

130

Made in
England

Price List Page 18



406 Reclaim
168 x 107cm

196 x 74cm 
165 x 58cm
168 x 76cm

127 x 104cm 
165 x 43cm

114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm

131Made in
England

Price List Page 4



915 Glitter Silver

91cm x 66cm
107cm x 76cm
117cm x 91cm
130cm x 76cm
130cm x 107cm
168cm x 76cm
168cm x 107cm
198cm x 76cm

132

Made in
England

Price List Page 9



915 Glitter Grey
91cm x 66cm

107cm x 76cm
117cm x 91cm
130cm x 76cm

130cm x 107cm
168cm x 76cm

168cm x 107cm
198cm x 76cm

915 Glitter Gold
91cm x 66cm

107cm x 76cm
117cm x 91cm
130cm x 76cm

130cm x 107cm
168cm x 76cm

168cm x 107cm
198cm x 76cm

133Made in
England

DIS
CO

NTI
NU

ED
Price List Page 9



41 White / Silver

41 Black / Silver
107cm x 74cm

134 Made in
England

Price List Page 4

Price List Page 4



162 White/ Silver

162 Grey / Silver
168 x 107cm

198 x 76cm
91 x 66cm

107 x 76cm
117 x 91cm
127 x 43cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

135Made in
England

Price List Page 3

Price List Page 3



8299 Grey / Silver
Sizes as 8299 Black / Silver

8299 Black / Silver

91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

Made in
England

136

DISC
ONT

INU
ED

Price List Page 7



91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

8299 White / Silver

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

Made in
England

137

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



906 Graffiti
91 x 66cm

107 x 76cm 
117 x 91cm
127 x 43cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

Made in
England

138

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



2

8392 Splash
94 x 69cm

109 x 79cm
119 x 94cm
130 x 46cm

132 x 109cm
170 x 48cm
170 x 64cm
170 x 79cm

170 x 109cm
200 x 79cm

139

Made in
England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Buckingham
Grand Black

203cm x 102cm
224cm x 142cm

140

Price List Page 11



Buckingham
Grand Gold

203cm x 102cm
224cm x 142cm

141

Price List Page 11



Buckingham Grand Silver
203cm x 102cm
224cm x 142cm

142 Price List Page 11



Chantelle Silver Leaner
173cm x 87cm

Chantelle Gold 
119 x 89cm
173 x 87cm
178 x 118cm

143

Price List Page 11

Price List Page 11



Hilton Gold
120 x 90cm
176 x 84cm

Hilton Antique Silver 

120 x 90cm 

144

176 x 84cm

178 x 117cm

178 x 117cm

Price List Page 16

Price List Page 16



Hilton Matt White
120 x 90cm
176 x 84cm
178 x 117cm

2
145

Price List Page 16



Heritage Silver

120cm x 90cm
150cm x 120cm

146

Made in
England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Heritage Gold

120cm x 90cm
150cm  x 120cm

Heritage Black

120cm x 90cm
150cm  x 120cm

147

Made in
England

Made in
England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED

DISC
ONT

INUE
D



148

SF3 Gold
91 x 66cm 
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
137 x 107cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm Made in
England

Price List Page 19



91 x 66cm 
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
137 x 107cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 76cm

SF3 Silver
168 x 107cm

198 x 76cm
149Made in

England

Price List Page 19



SF3 Ivory
Sizes as SF3 Black

SF3 Black
91 x 66cm 
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
137 x 107cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm150 Made in
England

Price List Page 19



15191 x 66cm 
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
137 x 107cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 76cm

SF3 Ivory
168 x 107cmMade in

England

Price List Page 19



SF3 Cheval - Silver or White
168 (h) x 46 (w) x 46 (d) cm

152 Made in
England

Price List Page 19



SF669 Silver
117 x 91cm
168 x 76cm

Available in Silver, Gold,
Black, White, Ivory

153

Made in
England

Price List Page 19



Chelsea Antique Leaners
171cm x 69cm

Silver Gold White

154

Price List Page 11



SilverGold White

Highbury 
Leaners 
104cm x 74cm 127cm x 43cm

155

165cm x 73cm Price List Page 16



Highbury Antique Silver 

ууŎƳ Ȅ соŎƳ

104cm x 74cm

Highbury Matt White 

88cm x 63cm 

156

127cm x 43cm

165cm x 73cm

104cm x 74cm
127cm x 43cm
165cm x 73cm

Price List Page 16

Price List Page 16



Highbury Country Gold
88cm x 63cm
104cm x 74cm
127cm x 43cm
165cm x 73cm 

157

Price List Page 16



Tuscany 
Black / Gold

102 x 76cm
117 x 86cm
127 x 102cm
147 x 117cm
178 x 86cm

158

Made in
England

DISC
ONT

INUE
D



Tuscany Ivory Gold
178cm x 86cm127cm x 102cm117cm x 86cm102cm x 76cm

159Made in
England

Price List Page 22



Arco Distressed White 
119 x 80cm
180 x 60cm

160

Price List Page 10



Arco Distressed Grey 
119 x 80cm
180 x 60cm

161

Price List Page 10



Rondo Distressed White
91 x 91cm

162

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



Rondo Distressed Grey
91 x 91cm

163

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



669 Antique Gold
122cm Diameter

164

DISC
ONT

INUE
D



669 Antique Silver
122cm Diameter

165

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



1113 BRS
91cm Diameter

166

Price List Page 2



1113 Chrome Silver
91cm Diameter

167

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



1475 Ant. Silver
107cm Circle

168

DIS
CO
NT
INU

ED



1533 Champagne Silver
86cm Circle

169

DISC
ONT

INUE
D



157-1 Silver
84cm Diameter

170

Price List Page 3



871 Silver
91cm Diameter

171

Price List Page 8



Brit 246 Gold
114cm Diameter Circle

Brit 246 Ivory
114cm Diameter Circle

172

DIS
CO
NT
INU

ED

Price List Page 11



Brit 246 Silver
114cm Diameter Circle

Brit 246 Silver/Gold
114cm Diameter Circle 173

Price List Page 11

Price List Page 11



368 Silver
61cm Diameter
91cm Diameter

174

Price List Page 4



368 Gold
61cm Diameter
91cm Diameter

175

Price List Page 4



368 Bronze & Silver
91cm Diameter

176

Price List Page 4



368 Black & Silver
91cm Diameter

177

Price List Page 4



1

5197 Silver Oval
112cm x 84cm

178

DIS
CO

NTI
NU

ED



2

5197 Silver Circle
97cm Diam Circle

Also available in Gold
179

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



1

1337 Silver
104cm Diameter

180

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



611 Silver
124cm x 86cm

181

Price List Page 5



1

1654 Champagne Swirl
97cm Diameter

182

Price List Page 3



2

1654 Chrome Silver
97cm Diameter

183

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



1

F5754 Silver
102cm Diameter

184

Price List Page 15



2

F5771 Silver
100cm Diameter

185

Price List Page 15



1

Hamilton Black-Gold Inner
66 x 66cm

Hamilton Black-Silver Inner
66 x 66cm

186

Price List Page 16

Price List Page 16



Hamilton Silver-Black Inner
66 x 66cm

187

Price List Page 16



5342 Black / Silver Circle
31cm Diameter
61cm Diameter
84cm Diameter
107cm Diameter

188

Price List Page 5



5342 Black /Silver Circle Set
31cm Diameter

189

Price List Page 5



P1175
76cm x 56cm

P1172
91cm x 69cm1

190

DISC
ONT

INU
ED

DISCONTINUED Price List Page 18



 OV 954 Silver
99cm x 76cm

 OV 954 Gold
99cm x 76cm

191

DIS
CON

TIN
UED

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Crest 

122cm x 20cm

Crest
 56cm x 41cm192

Made in
England Made in

England

Price List Page 12

Price List Page 12



OV 29 White
64cm x 46cm

OV 29 Antique Silver
64cm x 46cm

OV 29 Gold
64cm x 46cm 2

193

Price List Page 18

Price List Page 18

Price List Page 18



1

Windsor Silver
130cm x 89cm

194
Price List Page 24



2

Windsor Gold
130cm x 89cm

195
Price List Page 24



Windsor Ivory
130cm x 89cm

196

DISC
ONT

INU
ED



Windsor Black
130cm x 89cm

197

Price List Page 24



1484 / L / Ivory
122cm x 81cm

1484 / L / Silver
122cm x 81cm

198

DISC
ONT

INUE
D

Price List Page 2



1484 / L / Gold
122cm x 81cm

199

Price List Page 2



1484 / P / Ivory
94cm x 64cm

1484 / P / Gold
94cm x 64cm

200

DIS
CO
NT
IN
UE
D

Price List Page 2



1484 / P / Silver
94cm x 64cm

201

Price List Page 2



Regal Silver
127cm x 91cm

202

Made in
England

Price List Page 18



Regal Gold
127cm x 91cm

Regal Ivory
127cm x 91cm

203

Made in
England

Made in
England

DISC
ONT

INUE
D

Price List Page 18



Blenheim Gold
119cm x 79cm

204

Made in
England

Price List Page 11



Blenheim Silver
119cm x 79cm

Blenheim Satin Black
119cm x 79cm

Blenheim Ivory
119cm x 79cm

Also available :

205Made in
England

Price List Page 11



3” Manhattan Grey
91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm

117 x 91cm
127 x 43cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

206 Made in
England

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



2” Manhattan Grey

86 x 61 cm
99 x 41cm

102 x 71cm
112 x 86cm
124 x 41cm

207Made in
England

Price List Page 3



Manhattan Black
83 x 57cm
98 x 67cm

104 x 74cm
108 x  83cm

208 Made in
England

Price List Page 17



Manhattan Black
95 x 37cm

121 x 37cm
159 x 37cm 

209

Made in
England

Price List Page 17



Vegas Champagne
91 x 66cm
104 x 74cm
117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm
130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm
168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

210

Made in
England

Price List Page 23



91 x 66cm
104 x 74cm

117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

Vegas Antique Silver
168 x 107cm

198 x 76cm
211Made in

England

Price List Page 22



Vegas Matt Grey
91 x 66cm
104 x 74cm
117 x 91cm

130 x 46cm
130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm
198 x 76cm

212 Made in
England

Price List Page 23



Vegas Silver

91 x 66cm
107 x 76cm
117 x 91cm
127 x 43cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

213

Made in
England

Price List Page 23



Tivoli Champagne Bril Cut 
Also available in Silver

104 x 74cm 114 x 89cm 165 x 74cm
214 Made in

England

Price List Page 21



Tivoli 
Champagne

165 x 43cm
165 x 58cm
165 x 74cm
196 x 74cm

89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm
114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

Tivoli Silver
215

Made in
England

Made in
England

Price List Page 21

Price List Page 21



Deco Silver

Deco Blue & Silver

216

Made in
England

Made in
England

Price List Page 14

Price List Page 13

91 x 66cm 
104 x 73cm 
116 x 91cm 
129 x 45cm 

129 x 106cm 
167 x 45cm 
167 x 61cm 
167 x 76cm 

167 x 106cm 
198 x 76cm



Deco Black
Sizes as Deco Antique

Deco White
Sizes as Deco Antique

Deco Antique 

217

Made in
England

Made in
England

Made in
England

Price List Page 13

Price List Page 14

Price List Page 13

91 x 66cm 
104 x 73cm 
116 x 91cm 
129 x 45cm 

129 x 106cm 
167 x 45cm 
167 x 61cm 
167 x 76cm 

167 x 106cm 
198 x 76cm



Deco Copper

Deco Black & Silver
Sizes as Deco Copper above

218

Made in
England

Made in
England

Price List Page 14

Price List Page 13

91 x 66cm 
104 x 73cm 
116 x 91cm 
129 x 45cm 

129 x 106cm 
167 x 45cm 
167 x 61cm 
167 x 76cm 

167 x 106cm 
198 x 76cm



Deco Matt Silver
91 x 66cm 

104 x 73cm 
116 x 91cm 
129 x 45cm 

129 x 106cm 
167 x 45cm 
167 x 61cm 
167 x 76cm 

167 x 106cm 
198 x 76cm

219

Made in
England

Price List Page 14 



Linea Silver
93 x 67cm 
106 x 75cm
118 x 93cm
131 x 47cm
131 x 108cm
169 x 47cm
169 x 62cm
169 x 78cm
169 x 108cm
200 x 78cm

220

Made in
England

Price List Page 17



Linea Bronze
169 x 47cm
169 x 62cm
169 x 78cm

169 x 108cm
200 x 78cm

Linea Champagne
Sizes as Linea Bronze 221

Made in
England

Made in
England

93 x 67cm
106 x 75cm
118 x 93cm
134 x 47cm

131 x 108cm

Price List Page 16

Price List Page 16



Montana
95 x 70cm

106 x 75cm
121 x 95cm

133 x 50cm
133 x 110cm

172 x 50cm
172 x 80cm

222 Made in
England

Price List Page 17



Montana 
95 x 70cm

106 x 75cm
121 x 95cm
133 x 50cm

133 x 110cm
172 x 50cm
172 x 80cm

223

Made in
England

Price List Page 17



4357 Chrome
91 x 66cm 
107 x 76cm
117 x 91cm

130 x 46cm
130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm
198 x 76cm

224 Made in
England

Price List Page 4



6742 Chrome
89 x 64cm

104 x 74cm
114 x 89cm
127 x 43cm

127 x 104cm
165 x 43cm
165 x 58cm
168 x 76cm
196 x 74cm

225

Made in
England

Price List Page 5



Stardust Grey
91 x 66cm
104 x 74cm
117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm
130 x 107cm

Stardust 
Silver

168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm
168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

91 x 66cm
104 x 74cm
117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm

226

Made in
England

Made in
England

Price List Page 20

Price List Page 20



Stardust
Champagne

91 x 66cm
104 x 74cm
117 x 91cm
130 x 46cm

130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm
168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm

168 x 107cm
198 x 76cm

227

Made in
England

Price List Page 20



Como Grey
93cm x 67cm 105cm x 75cm 118cm x 93cm 169cm x 77cm

228 Made in
England

Price List Page 12



Como Chrome
171 x 80cm121 x 95cm108 x 77cm95 x 70cm

229Made in
England

Price List Page 12



Rustic Grey
95 x 70cm

106 x 75cm
121 x 95cm

133 x 50cm
133 x 110cm

172 x 50cm
172 x 80cm

Made in
England

230 Price List Page 19



95 x 70cm
106 x 75cm

121 x 95cm
133 x 50cm

133 x 110cm
172 x 50cm

Rustic Oak
172 x 80cm

Made in
England

231

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Sicily Silver

86cm x 61cm
102cm x 71cm
112cm x 86cm
124cm x 41cm

232

Made in
England

Price List Page 20



Luxe 
Silver Leaner

102 x 76cm
122 x 97cm

      173 x 81cm 
173 x 112cm

233

Made in
England

Price List Page 17



Rimini Silver
91 x 66cm
103 x 73cm
117 x 91cm

Rimini Gold
91 x 66cm

103 x 73cm
117 x 91cm

130 x 46cm
130 x 107cm
168 x 46cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm
198 x 76cm

168 x 61cm
168 x 76cm
198 x 76cm

130 x 46cm
130 x 107cm

168 x 46cm

234

Made in
England

Made in
EnglandPrice List Page 18

Price List Page 18



Napoli Gold / Ivory
Sizes as Napoli Gold / Silver

Napoli
Gold / Silver

127 x 43cm
165 x 43cm
165 x 58cm
168 x 76cm

89 x 64cm
104 x 74cm 
114 x 89cm

235

Made in
England

Price List Page 18

Price List Page 18 



M5622 Range
91cm x 61cm
107cm x 76cm
153cm x 61cm

236

DIS
CO
NT
INU

ED

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



Riva 
107cm x 76cm

237

DIS
CO
NT
INU

ED



111

8008
120 x 80cm
20 x 40cm
90 x 60cm

238

Price List Page 6



2

8012
120 x 80cm

90 x 60cm
239

Price List Page 6



1

8014 Range
1. 120cm x 80cm

1

2

3

2. 90cm x 60cm 3.	 120cm x 40cm
240

Price List Page 6



241

8017 Range
90cm x 60cm

120cm x 80cm

Price List Page 6



SY 630 Triple Set
76cm (w) x 53cm (h)

242

Price List Page 21



8014 Cheval
150cm x 40cm

8008 Cheval
150cm x 40cm

243

Price List Page 6 Price List Page 6



SY1701
120cm x 80cm

244

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



SY1705
120cm x 80cm120cm x 40cm90cm x 60cm

SY1704
90cm x 60cm 120cm x 40cm 120cm x 80cm

245

DIS
CON

TIN
UED

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



246

SY1703
80cm Diameter

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



247

SY1702
120cm x 80cm

DIS
CON

TIN
UED



0116 Grey	 75

0116 Grey Laca	 91

1113 - BRS	 166

1113 - Chrome Silver	 167

131 - Silver or Grey	 100, 79

1337 Silver	 180

1372 Concrete - Light or Dark	 86

1372 Concrete Laca - Light or Dark	 84

1475 Antique Silver	 168

1484 / L - All Colours	 198, 199

1484 / P - All Colours	 200, 201

1533 Champagne Silver	 169

1570 Grey	 83

157-1 Silver	 170

162 - All Colours	 135

1654	 182, 183

166 - Grey	 76

2” Manhattan Grey	 207

3” Manhattan Grey	 206

3” Manhattan Grey Laca	 95

3237 - Grey or Silver	 115

368 - Bronze & Silver	 176

368 - Black & Silver	 177

368 - Silver	 174

368 - Gold	 175

406 Reclaim	 131

41 - Silver or White	 134

4357 Chrome	 224

4681S Tray	 30

518 Silver	 102

5197 Silver Circle	 179

5197 Silver Oval	 178

5303 - All Colours	 81, 112

Item	 Cat Page 5342 Black / Silver Circle	 188, 189

605 - Champagne or White / Silver	 118, 119

611 Silver	 181

658 Silver	 116

669 AG	 164

669 AS	 164

6742 Chrome	 225

6742 Chrome Laca	 94

701 Light Oak or 702 Dark Oak	 128, 129

752 - All Colours	 114

8008 Triple Wrap	 238

8008 Triple Wrap Cheval	 243

8012 Deco	 239

8014 Wrap	 240

8014 Wrap Cheval	 243

8017 Deco	 241

8107 - Chrome Silver or Grey	 104, 105

8107 - Silver or Black & Silver	 106, 107

8107 Black / Silver Laca	 91

8117 Silver	 108

8299 - All Colours	 136, 137

8392 Splash	 139

840 Grey	 74

853 Silver	 113

871 Silver	 171

8793 Grey	 78

8793 Grey Laca	 92, 93

885 - All Colours	 103,125

8931 - Silver or White / Silver	 110, 111

906 Graffiti	 138

915 Glitter - All Colours	 132, 133

993 Grey	 80

993 Grey Laca	 88, 89

Amalfi	 19

Arco Distressed Grey	 161

Arco Distressed White	 160

Argenta 122

Arosa 57

ASC 689	 48

Athena Grey	 51

Athena Silver	 50

BC 04	 26

BC 06	 27

BC 306 	 21

BC 309 	 20

BC 559 Grey	 22

BC 559 Silver	 23

BC 669 	 25

BC 750 	 24

BC 850	 14

Blenheim	 204, 205

BM 103	 35

BM 108	 34

Brit 1	 38

Brit 10	 42

Brit 131 Grey	 39

Brit 2	 40

Brit 246 - All Colours	 172, 173

Brit 4 - Grey or Bronze	 37

Brit 4 Silver	 Web

Brit 9 	 43

Buckingham Grand - All Colours	 140-142

Chantelle Antique Silver	 143

Chantelle Gold	 143

Chelsea Antique Silver	 154

Chelsea Country Gold	 154

Chester 41

Como Grey	 228

Como Chrome	 229

Cordoba Bronze Laca	 97

Crest 192

Croma Grey Laca	 58

Index



Dahlia - Gold	 127

Dahlia - Silver	 117

Deco Silver (Pol 2019)	 216

Deco (Pol 2017)	 217

Deco Black (Pol 2016)	 217

Deco Black & Silver (Pol 2209)	 218

Deco Blue / Silver (Pol 2076)	 216

Deco Bronze Laca	 98

Deco Copper (Pol 2225)	 218

Deco Grey Laca Hexa	 59

Deco Matt Silver (Pol 2263)	 219

Deco White (Pol 2046)	 217

E300 Grey	 33

E500 - Grey or Black	 28, 33

E500 Silver	 29

F5133	 31

F5754	 184

F5771	 185

FM4007	 60

GNG Bronze	 13

GNG Elisa Bronze	 12

GNG Elisa Grey	 7

GNG Elisa Silver	 11

GNG Grey	 4-6

GNG Grey Oval	 15

GNG Trio Grey	 61

GNG Silver	 8-10

Hamilton Black - Gold Inner	 186

Hamilton Black - Silver Inner	 186

Hamilton Silver - Black Inner	 187

Heritage - All Colour	 146, 147

Highbury Antique Silver	 155, 156

Highbury Country Gold	 155, 157

Highbury Matt White	 155, 156

Highgrove (491 G/S)	 124

Hilton Antique Silver	 144

Hilton Gold	 144

Hilton Matt White	 145

Lily Silver	 120

Linea Bronze	 221

Linea Champagne (Pol 2198)	 221

Linea Silver (Pol 2126)	 220

Luxe Silver	 233

M5064	 46

M5622	 236

Manhattan Black	 208, 209

Montana	 222, 223

Napoli Gold / Ivory	 235

Napoli Gold / Silver	 235

Blenheim Silver or Gold	 204, 205

OV 29 - All Colours	 193

OV 954 - Silver or Gold	 191

P1172	 190

P1175 	 190

Palazzo Grey Hexa	 53

Palazzo Silver Hexa	 52

Piazza Silver Hex	 54, 55

Pimlico Grey	 17

Reclaimed	 130

Regal Silver / Gold / Ivory	 202, 203

Rimini Gold (Pol 2169)	 234

Rimini Silver (Pol 2186)	 234

Riva Deco Mirror	 237

Roma Grey	 18

Rondo Grey	 163

Rondo White	 162

Rustic Grey	 230

Rustic Oak	 231

S16 Shard	 36

SA 228 (Pimilico Silver)	 16

SA 375 Fan	 49

SF3 - All Colours	 148-151

SF3 Cheval - White or Silver	 152

SF669 Silver & All Colours	 153

Sherwood - Grey & BRS	 82, 109

Sherwood - Silver & Gold	 121,126

Sherwood Laca - BRS / Grey	 90

Sicily Silver (Pol 4041)	 232

Siena Grey	 77

Siena Silver	 101

Stardust Champagne	 227

Stardust Grey (Pol 7063)	 226

Stardust Silver (Pol 7064)	 226

Stella Deco Circle	 47

Strada Grey	 45

Strada Silver	 44

SY1701 Crystal Wrap	 244

SY1702 Crystal Squares	 247

SY1703 Crystal Circle	 246

SY1704 Cruched Crystal Wrap	 245

SY1705 Diamante Wrap	 245

SY630 - Glass Triple Set	 242

Tivoli Champagne (Pol 7048)	 215

Tivoli Champagne Bril Cut	 214

Tivoli Silver (Pol 7046)	 215

Tripoli Silver ( Set of 3)	 56

Tuscany - All Colours	 158-159

Vegas Antique Silver (Pol 2217)	 211

Vegas Bronze Laca	 99

Vegas Champagne (Pol 2229)	 210

Vegas Grey Laca	 96

Vegas Matt Grey (Pol 2265)	 212

Vegas Silver (Pol 2050)	 213

Venetian	 64

Venice Wrap	 65

Verona - All Colours	 62, 63

Vienna	 123

Windsor	 194-197



Britannia Mirrors LTD – Terms & Conditions  
•	 Terms & Conditions means the terms and conditions of sale set out in this 
	 document any special terms and conditions to be agreed in writing by the seller.
•	 “seller” means Britannia Mirrors Ltd of Unit 5, 87 Lockfield Avenue, Enfield, EN3 7PY
•	 “Buyer” means the person or organisation that agrees to buy or buys goods from 
	 the seller.
•	 “Goods” means the products that the buyer agrees to buy from the seller.
•	 “Price” means the price of the products offered by the seller to the buyer. 
	 Excluding VAT, carriage, freight, postage & insurance.

Orders & Delivery

All orders received by the seller from the buyer are subject to these conditions unless 
agreed in writing by the seller:

Prices

•	 All prices quoted by the seller are in sterling and do not include vat, carriage, 
	 freight, postage, insurance, surcharge or interest.
•	 The seller reserves the right to chance prices without prior notice before accepting
	 an order.
•	 The seller reserves the right to refuse any order.
•	 All products are subject to availability.
•	 All orders are accepted on the understanding that the buyer has read and accepted
	 our conditions.

FREE Delivery

•	 Minimum invoice value for FREE delivery for most parts of England and Wales is 
	 £600.00+VAT. Orders below £600.00+VAT are subject to a Delivery Charge from 
	 £60.00+VAT.
•	 Minimum invoice value for FREE delivery within the M25 is £350.00+VAT. Orders 
	 below £350.00+VAT are subject to a Delivery Charge from £35.00+VAT.
•	 Minimum invoice value for FREE delivery for Scottish Highlands is £900.00+VAT. 
	 Orders below £900.00+VAT are subject to a Delivery Charge from £95.00+VAT.
•	 Minimum invoice value for FREE delivery for Northern Ireland is £1100.00+VAT. 
	 Orders below £1100.00+VAT are subject to a Delivery Charge from £120.00+VAT.
•	 Minimum invoice value for FREE delivery for Eire is £1200+VAT. Orders below 
	 £1200.00+VAT are subject to a Delivery Charge from £130.00+VAT.

Delivery

•	 Customers must have good access for large vehicles close to the delivery point.
•	 Drivers are unaccompanied and will require assistance with unloading large 
	 products and loose cartons.
•	 Drivers will deliver to shop or warehouse ground floor level area only. They will not 
	 carry product up or down stairs. Drivers do not unpack pallets.
•	 All pallet deliveries must be signed for & name printed clearly.
•	 Any visible damage to the pallet must be noted on the delivery note and the seller 
	 to be advised within 24hrs by phone then confirm in writing by email or fax within 
	 48 hrs. Photographs to verify the damage must be supplied.
•	 Any dates or times quoted by the seller for delivery of goods are intended to be an 
	 estimate and the seller will not accept any liability if the dates or times are not met 
	 for any reason.

Payment

•	 All payments to be made in Pound Sterling (£).
•	 Payment can be made by Cash, Debit or Credit card, Online Bank Transfers, BACS 
	 or by Cheque. Please note: - Goods will not be dispatched before funds have been 
	 cleared in our bank.
•	 Payment of the price and VAT and any other applicable costs shall be due prior to 
	 dispatch of goods or for approved credit account holders only, due within 30 days 
	 from the date of invoice supplied by the seller, unless otherwise specified by the 
	 seller.
•	 The seller reserves the right to charge Interest and to claim recovery expenses on 
	 overdue invoices. Interest of 3.00% per annum above NatWest Bank Plc base bank 
	 rate shall accrue from the date when payment for the goods becomes due until the 
	 actual date of payment.
•	 The seller reserves the right to pro forma new and existing customers.
•	 The seller reserves the right to close credit accounts to buyers that do not comply 
	 to the seller’s credit terms and with buyers that do not use their account for more 
	 than six months.

Title

•	 The risk in the goods shall pass from the seller to the buyer upon delivery of the 
	 goods to the buyer.
•	 The title of the goods shall not pass to the buyer until the seller has received cleared 
	 funds in full for all the goods delivered.
•	 Until the title of the goods is passed to the buyer, the buyer shall (at no cost to 
	 the seller):-
•	 Store the goods separately from all other goods in such away they remain visible 
	 that they are the sellers’ property
•	 Not to remove or obscure any identifying marks or sellers’ codes and keep the 
	 goods insured on the seller behalf at the full price against all risk.
•	 The buyers right to possession of the goods shall terminate automatically and 
	 immediately if the buyer ceases to trade, becomes insolvent or unable to pay its 
	 debt, enter into liquidation whether voluntary or compulsory.
•	 Allow the seller to recover the goods and or any proceeds from the sale of the 
	 goods.

Damages, Returns & Cancellations

We make every effort to ensure all our products reach our customers in perfect 
condition. Please Note: - A large proportion of our products are handmade & hand 
finished so certain imperfections and variances must be accepted. But if you wish to 
return a product to us the following procedures and conditions apply:-



Limitation of Liability

Nothing in these Conditions shall limit or exclude the seller’s liability for:
•	 Death or personal injury caused by its negligence, or the negligence of its 
	 employees, agents or subcontractors (as applicable).
•	 Fraud or fraudulent misrepresentation.
•	 Any matter in respect of which it would be unlawful for the supplier to exclude or 
	 restrict liability.
•	 The seller shall under no circumstances whatever be liable to the buyer, whether in 
	 contract, tort (including negligence), breach of statutory duty. Or otherwise, for any 
	 loss of profit, or any indirect or consequential loss arising under or in connection 
	 with the contract.
•	 The seller’s total liability to the buyer is respect of all other losses arising under or in 
	 connection within the contract, whether in contract, tort (including negligence), 
	 breach of statutory duty, or otherwise, shall in no circumstances exceed the price of 
	 the goods.

Force Majeure

•	 The seller shall not be liable to the buyer or be deemed to be in breach of the 
	 contract by reason of any delay in performing, or any failure to perform, any of the 
	 seller’s obligations in relation to the goods, if the delay or failure was due to any 
	 cause beyond the seller’s reasonable control such as Act of God, explosion, flood, 
	 fire, accident, war, strikes, industrial disputes, lock-outs, difficulties in obtaining raw 
	 materials, labour or power failure or machinery breakdown.

Privacy Policy GDPR

A copy of our privacy policy is available on request. Email sales@britanniamirrorsltd.
com

Please Note: - that any product and services are supplied subject to our terms and 
conditions of sales. These conditions only apply to customers who deal directly with 
Britannia Mirrors Ltd. Customers buying through Agent/Distributors should contact 
their supplier for their separate terms & conditions.

Before returning a product

•	 First contact us at Britannia Mirrors Ltd by Telephone, Email, Fax or Post within 5 
	 working days of receipt of the product/order.
•	 Quote the delivery or invoice number, date, product code and quantities etc.
•	 Give a brief description of the damage or fault(s) or reason why you wish to return
	 the product.
•	 Photographic evidence must be supplied.
•	 Confirm that the product is in its original packaging, unused and stored in a safe 
	 place ready for collection on your next delivery or when a van is next in your area.
•	 You will be advised of approximate collection date. We reserve the right to change 
	 the collection date without prior notice.

A collection & Credit may not be given:

•	 If the products’ original packaging has been discarded.
•	 If there is evidence that the product has been used, misused or abused.
•	 If the product (a mirror) has not been hung in accordance to instructions supplied 
	 and / or by a competent trade’s person. 
•	 If the product has been modified in any way.
•	 If the product returned has more damage than what was originally detailed in
	 customers’ notification.

Refunds & Credit Notes

•	 As trade suppliers we do not give refunds; we issue credit notes only.
•	 Refunds will only be made, after every effort has been made by Britannia Mirrors 
	 Ltd to repair, replace, exchange or substitute any faulty or damaged product 
	 returned by the customer. 
•	 Refunds or credit notes will only be issued once the goods have been received back 
	 at our warehouse and have been inspected.
•	 Collection and restocking charges will be deducted from credits or refunds for 
	 products returned unwanted and/or un-used. 
•	 Any refund will be made in the same manner as payment was made. I.e. by Credit 
	 Card or by payment Online or by Cheque. We do not make Cash refunds.
•	 Please Note:-Refunds and credits notes are limited to the invoiced value of the 
	 product(s) only. We do not refund delivery or freight charges; insurance or any 
	 surcharges applied etc. 

Prices ,Measurements & Descriptions

•	 All prices quoted in our price guide and website are in Pound Sterling (£) and 
	 Exclude VAT, carriage, postage, insurance, surcharge or interest.
•	 All sizes are quoted in both imperial and metric and are approximate.
•	 We do not take any responsibility for slight discrepancies in colour or size as most 
	 products are handmade and/or hand finished.
•	 Due to print reproduction limitations & your computer colour settings, colours 
	 shown in our literature and on our website may not be exact. 
•	 All Illustrations dimensions and colour descriptions are given as a guide only.

Britannia Mirrors Ltd 
Unit 5 Enterprise Works, 

87 Lockfield Avenue, Enfield, Middlesex EN3 7PY
Tel : 020 8804 0392

www.britanniamirrorsltd.co.uk
sales@britanniamirrorsltd.com



Unit 5 Enterprise Works,
87 Lockfield Ave, Enfield, Middlesex EN3 7PY

Telephone : 020 8804 0392

www.britanniamirrorsltd.co.uk
sales@britanniamirrorsltd.co.uk


